Ripartizione
geografica
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est

Denominazione
Regione
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Denominazione dell'Unita
territoriale sovracomunale
(valida a fini statistici)
Udine
Udine
Pordenone
Pordenone
Udine
Udine
Pordenone
Pordenone
Udine
Pordenone
Pordenone
Pordenone
Udine
Udine
Udine
Pordenone
Pordenone
Pordenone
Udine
Gorizia
Udine
Gorizia
Udine
Trieste
Udine
Pordenone
Pordenone
Udine
Udine
Udine
Udine

Denominazione in
italiano

Amaro

Ampezzo

Andreis

Arba

ArtaTerme
Attimis

Aviano

Barcis

Bordano

Budoia
Castelnovo del Friuli
Cavasso Nuovo
Cavazzo Carnico
Cercivento
Chiusaforte
Cimolais

Claut

Clauzetto
Comeglians
Doberdo del Lago
Dogna
Dolegnadel Collio
Drenchia

Duino Aurisina
Enemonzo

Erto e Casso
Fanna

Forgaria nel Friuli
Forni Avoltri
Forni di Sopra
Forni di Sotto

Denominazione

altralingua

Doberdob

Devin Nabrezina

Codice Comune
formato
alfanumerico
030002
030003
093001
093002
030005
030007
093004
093006
030012
093008
093011
093012
030021
030022
030025
093014
093015
093016
030029
031003
030033
031004
030034
032001
030035
093019
093020
030137
030040
030041
030042

VOUCHER
FAMIGLIE
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|



Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est

Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Pordenone
Udine
Udine
Udine
Udine
Pordenone
Pordenone
Udine
Trieste
Udine
Pordenone
Udine
Udine
Udine
Udine
Pordenone
Pordenone
Udine
Udine
Udine
Udine
Udine
Udine
Udine
Udine
Udine
Udine
Gorizia
Gorizia
Udine
Udine
Udine
Udine
Udine

Frisanco

Grimacco

Lauco

Lusevera

Malborghetto Valbruna
Maniago

Meduno

Moggio Udinese

Monrupino Repentabor

Montenars
Montereale Valcellina
Nimis

Ovaro

Paluzza

Paularo

Pinzano al Tagliamento
Polcenigo

Pontebba

Prato Carnico

Preone

Prepotto

Pulfero

Ravascletto

Raveo

Resia

Resiutta

Rigolato

Sagrado

San Floriano del Collio  Steverjan
San Leonardo

San Pietro al Natisone
Sappada

Sauris

Savogna

093024
030045
030047
030051
030054
093025
093026
030059
032002
030061
093027
030065
030067
030071
030073
093030
093031
030076
030081
030084
030085
030086
030088
030089
030092
030093
030094
031017
031019
030102
030103
030189
030107
030108

S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|



Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est
Nord-est

Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Gorizia
Trieste
Udine
Udine
Udine
Udine
Udine
Udine
Udine
Pordenone
Pordenone
Udine
Pordenone
Udine
Pordenone
Udine
Udine
Udine
Pordenone
Pordenone
Udine

Savognad'lsonzo Sovodnje ob Soci
Sgonico Zgonik
Socchieve
Stregna

Sutrio

Taipana

Tarvisio

Tolmezzo
Torreano
Tramonti di Sopra
Tramonti di Sotto
Trasaghis
Travesio

Treppo Ligosullo
Vajont

Venzone
Verzegnis

Villa Santina

Vito d'Asio

Vivaro

Zuglio

031022
032005
030110
030111
030112
030113
030117
030121
030122
093045
093046
030124
093047
030191
093052
030131
030132
030133
093049
093050
030136

S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|



